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NUM NOME
1 CAVOSI DANIEL
2 MONTAGNI MIRCO

18 TORTORA DANIEL

3 TOMELINI FRANCESCO
7 SACCON MATTEO

12 ZANINI ELIA

5 WOLF GABRIELE

10 SARTONI MATTEO

8 DOSSI FILIPPO

11 ANSALONI THOMAS
19 SARTONI THOMAS
31 GAMBETTA FEDERICO
22 CASTELLI SIMONE
14 BOSI MATTEO

4 FINETTO DAVIDE

24 GATTI DAVIDE

38 PETTENA IGOR

39 NARDIN ANDREA

41 CHIODO FRANCESCO
34 ZENATTO LORENZO
30 DAMINI GIOVANNI
21 BELTRAME PIETRO
42 FAGGIONATO SIMONE EDOARDO
6 SCARPETTI LORENZO
17 NALDI SIMONE

27 MONTAGNA EMILIANO
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TEAM

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN

BIKE4FUN A.S.D.

APPENNINOBIKE GT EXT GRAVITY TEAM
TEAM TODESCO

APPENNINOBIKE GT EXT GRAVITY TEAM
CICLIDORO VALPANTENA

4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS
APPENNINOBIKE GT EXT GRAVITY TEAM
TEAM TODESCO

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
APPENNINOBIKE GT EXT GRAVITY TEAM
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM ASD
APPENNINOBIKE GT EXT GRAVITY TEAM
TESTE DI MARMO

16W9 2.0

16W9 2.0

HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM ASD
BLACK CREW

BIKE4FUN A.S.D.

CICLIDORO VALPANTENA

BIKE4FUN A.S.D.

BLACK CREW

APPENNINOBIKE GT EXT GRAVITY TEAM
APPENNINOBIKE GT EXT GRAVITY TEAM

CICLIDORO VALPANTENA

ucl

10031809617
10015843013
10034116496
10093292055
10029171520
10140639674
10034228149
10076024843
10120551075
10114078852
10076024944
10029073712
10150545495
10082293063
10005658619
10128441219
10150582982
10112755006
10124935778
10150969568
10138822441
10128844474
10128351289
10076023631
10076435677

10131109628

FCI

A041648
A003219
A092927
A179052
790547A
A285082
A094519
A064910
A242201
A222121
A064909
729227F
A304165
A155573
942625U
A260587
A310938
A213513
A249222
A315137
A281799
A314720
A258655
A124459
A144814

A268269

SOC

21K0251
03U3262
07K1709
03K2637
07K1709
0373363
0274203
07K1709
03K2637
21K0251
07K1709
0272399
20Q1320
07K1709
0313293
03G3350
03G3350
20Q1320
20E1314
03U3262
0373363
03U3262
20E1314
07K1709
07K1709

0373363

NAZ TEMPO

ITA 00:17:29 400
ITA  00:17:41 579
ITA  00:17:43 610
ITA 00:18:08 426
ITA 00:18:24 882
ITA 00:18:32 133
ITA  00:18:39 695
ITA" 00:18:58 582
ITA  00:19:00 592
ITA  00:19:24 865
ITA 00:19:37 998
ITA 00:19:40 405
ITA 00:19:44 081
ITA  00:19:49 560
ITA 00:19:56 123
ITA  00:20:48 837
ITA 00:20:52 197
ITA 00:21:03 490
ITA 00:21:13 105
ITA 00:21:15 703
ITA  00:21:47 690
ITA 00:22:53 581
ITA  00:23:04 208
ITA

ITA

ITA



